Rotorflush Sapphire 600 Range Self-cleaning Filterpumps
General Specifications
www.rotorflush.com Tel: +44 (0)1297 560229 Email: sales@rotorflush.com
General Arrangements
Key Features
• Cast iron motor casing
• Stainless steel intake and filter mesh
• Stainless steel outer casing
• Filter mesh 315 micron to 3mm
• Very low maintenance filtration
• 90 cubic metres per hour maximum flow
• Operates down to 20m depth
• Max Head 204 metres
• 8m cable (longer cable can be fitted))
• Reduced capital, installation and maintenance
Rotorflush Sapphire 600 Range Self-cleaning Filterpumps
General Specifications
www.rotorflush.com Tel: +44 (0)1297 560229 Email: sales@rotorflush.com
Models and Specifications
Model Volts kW
Rated Current
Amps
Outlet (mm) Max m3/hr Max Head (m)
SXN40/2-11 600AR 400 11 22 80 90 63
SXN40/3-15 600AR 400 15 31 80 90 90
SXN60/2-15 600AR 400 15 31 100 90 73
SXN40/3-18.5 600AR 400 18.5 37.2 80 90 108
SXN60/2-18.5 600AR 400 18.5 37.2 100 90 81
SXN40/4-22 600AR 400 22 45 80 115 90
SXN40/4-25 600AR 400 25 51 80 125 90
SXN60/3-25 600AR 400 25 51 100 90 123
Rotorflush Sapphire 600 Range Self-cleaning Filterpumps
General Specifications
www.rotorflush.com Tel: +44 (0)1297 560229 Email: sales@rotorflush.com
Model